Sprachen einfach lernen

16

14

10

Across

. Husten

. Schlaganfall
. Niesen

. Rezept

. Réntgen

. Verletzung
14. Vergiftung
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15. Blase (z.B. am FuR3)

17. Ubelkeit

11

17

. Kopfschmerzen

Health

12

15

13

20

18

19

Down

2. Erkéltung
3. Grippe

10.
11.
12.
13.
16.
18.
19.
20.

Krankheit

Impfung

blauer Fleck
Notaufnahme
Brandwunde

sich Ubergeben
Hautausschlag

in Ohnmacht fallen
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